GLASVINER / WINES BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE

N.V. Ruinart Brut R de Ruinart
N.V. Ruinart Brut Blanc de Blancs
N.V Ruinart Rosé

2012 Laurent-Perrier Vintage

2015 Ruinart Vintage

2015 Moét & Chandon Grand Vintage

VITA VINER / WHITE WINES

2021 Tenuta Cocci Grifoni Pecorino Tara
Marche, Italy

2021 Weingut Wittmann Riesling Trocken

Rheinhessen, Germany

2021 Pascal Jolivet Sancerre

Loire, France
2020 Jean-Marc Brocard Chablis ler Cru Montmains
Bourgogne, France

2021 Maison Rijckaert Micon La Roche Vineuse
Bourgogne, France
2021 Monthélie-Douhairet-Porheret Meursault

Bourgogne, France*

2020 Lander-Jenkins Chardonnay
California, USA

ROSE VINER / ROSE WINES

2021 Chateau d’Esclans Whispering Angel
Provence, France

* The wine is served using the Coravin preservation device

glass
215,-
345,
375,
365,
385,-
350,-

glass

160,-

165,-

185,-

215,-

195,-

440,-

175"

glass
185,-

bottle

1195,-
I 900,-
2 100,-
1 800,-

2 I1I00,-

1.950,-

bottle

640,-

660,-

750"

895,-

780,-

I 700,-

680,-

bottle

720,-



RODA VINER / RED WINES

2021 Tenuta Sant’Antonio Valpolicella Nanfre
Veneto, ltaly

2021 Domaine de la Rochette Bourgogne Rouge Montagne de Cra

Bourgogne, France

2020 Donatella Cinelli Colombini Rosso di Montalcino
Tuscany, Italy

2020 Grattamacco Bolgheri Rosso
Tuscany, ltaly

2019 Bodegas Juan Gil Monastrell Silver Label

Jumilla, Spain
2015 Margaux de Chateau Margaux 7hird wine of Chiteau Margaux

Bordeaux, France*

2019 Black Stallion Cabernet Sauvignon
California, USA

2016 Dominus Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Orhello
California, USA*

SOTA VINER / SWEET WINES

2019 Chéteau Fontebride Sauternes

Bordeaux, France 37,5 cl

N.V Domaine Baumard ZLe Petit Paon

Loire, France 5o cl

2018 Royal Tokaij Wine Company 7okaij Late Harvest
Tokaj, Hungary so cl

2010 Fattoria di Sammontana Vin Santo
Toscana, Italy so cl

STARKVINER / FORTIFIED WINES

Hidalgo Fino Sherry
Jerez, Spain 75 cl

Graham’s Tawny Port 10 years

Douro, Portugal 4500 cl

2003 Fonseca Vintage Port
Douro, Portugal 75 cl

Barbeito sy Island Rich Madeira
Madeira, Portugal 75 cl

glass

160,-

195,

190,-

195,-

170,-

450,-

195,

375"

glass

130,-

145,-

135-

150,-

glass

120,-

160,-

250,-

120,-

bottle

640,-

780,-

760,-

780,-

680,-

1 800,-

780,-

I 500,-

bottle

5955~

695,-

650,-

850,-

bottle

850,-

2 250,-

850,-



FLASKOR VIN / WINES SERVED BY THE BOTTLE

Following bellow is a curated selection from our wine cellar,

but don’t hesitate to ask your server for the complete Grand Hétel Wine List.

CHAMPAGNE / MOUSSERANDE / SPARKLING WINE

FRANCE

N.V. Ruinart Brut R de Ruinart 150 cl
N.V. Ruinart Blanc de Blancs 150 cl
N.V. Krug Grande Cuvée

N.V. Bollinger Special Cuvée 150 cl
N.V. Delamotte Blanc de Blancs

2014 Vincent Renoir Verzy Grand Cru
2012 Laurent-Perrier Vintage

2015 Taittinger Vintage

2010 Agrapart et Fils Mineral

2011 Deutz Blanc de Blancs Amour de Deurz
N.V. Chartogne-Taillet Ze Ros¢

2012 Veuve-Clicquot Vintage Rosé 150 cl

N.V. Krug Rosé 23¢me Edition

2018 Domaine du Pélican Brut Zero Cuvée S

N.V Domaine Moltés Crémant d’Alsace

ITALY

N.V. Porta del Vento Voria Frizzante Bianco

2021 C’era una Volta di Sorbara Lambrusco

Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne
Champagne

Jura

Alsace

Sicily

Emilia-Romagna

2 500,-
3 900,-
4 500,-
3 000,-
1 600,-
I 500,-
1 800,-
1 650,-
2 300,-
4 500,-
I 400,-
4 500,-

6 700,-

I 000,-

695,-

675,
650,-



VITT VIN / WHITE WINE

SWEDEN

2020 Thora Vingard Solaris

FRANCE

Skane

2017 Domaine Jean-Louis Chavy Puligny-Montrachet 37,5 cI Bourgogne

2016 Domaine Guffens Macon Pierreclos Premiers Jus de Chavigne

2016 Jean-Marc Brocard Chablis Grand Cru Les Clos
2014 Jean-Marc Brocard Chablis 7er Cru Butteaux
2014 Chéteau Cos d’Estournel Blanc Saint-Estephe
2019 Thibault Boudignon Anjou Blanc

2018 Masson-Blondelet Pouilly Fumé Vielles Vignes
2016 Gonon Saint-Joseph Blanc

GERMANY
2019 Weingut Wittmann Riesling GG Kirschspiel

Bourgogne

Bourgogne

Bourgogne § LITER
Bordeaux

Loire

Loire

Rhone

Rheinhessen

2020 Weingut Giinther Steinmetz Riesling Brauncberger Juffer GBMosel

AUSTRIA

2019 Lesehof Stagard Riesling Steiner Hund

2017 Alzinger Loibner Griiner Veltliner Loibenberg Smaragd

ITALY

2018 Ciro Picariello Fiano Ciro 906
2019 Fedegraziani Mareneve
2017 Miani Friulano

2019 Primosic Pinot Grigio Skin (Orange)

SPAIN
2015 Bodegas y Vinedos Ratl Pérez Godello La del Vivo

2016 Envinate Taganan Village Blanco

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

2022 Cloudy Bay Sauvignon Blanc
2017 Mount Mary Chardonnay Mount Mary Vineyard

USA

2020 Hermann J. Wiemer Riesling B/0
2018 Goldschmidt Vineyards Chardonnay Singing Tree
2020 Matthiasson Chardonnay Linda Vista Vineyard

Kremstal

Wachau

Campania
Sicilia
Friuli Venezia Giulia

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Bierzo

Tenerife

Marlborough, NZ
Yarra Valley

Finger Lakes
Russian River Valley
Napa Valley

900,-

750,-
I 300,-
I 400,-
9 000,-
2 500,-
I 000,-
I 100,-

1500,-

I 500,-

900,-

I IOO,-

I IOO,-

800,-
I 700,-
I 200,-

950,-

850,-

800,-

I 0O0O0,-
2 000,-

I 200,-
900,-

I200,-



ROTT VIN / RED WINE

FRANCE

2020 Mee Godard Cére de Puy

2016 Chateau Latour Pauillac de Latour 37,5 cl
2005 Chateau Mouton Rothschild Pauillac

2017 Chateau Plince Pomerol

2017 Domaine Piguet-Giradin Pommard Zer Cru Clos Rousseau

N.V Mongeard-Mugneret Malbec Vin de France v17-18
2016 Mugnier Nuits-St-Georges Ier Cru Clos de la Maréchale
2014 Domaine Guiberteau Saumur Arboises

2020 Domaine Saumades Chateauneuf-du-Pape

2019 Gérard Courbis Saint-Joseph Vielles Vignes

ITALY

2018 Traversa Barbaresco Canova

2006 Azelia Barolo Margheria

2018 Cascina Fontana Barolo

2018 Albatreti Rosso di Montalcino

2016 Sella & Mosca Cabernet Riserva Marchese di Villamarina

SPAIN

2016 Emilio Moro Malleolus de Valderramiro
2019 Sei Solo Preludio

2015 Alberto Orte A Portela

2020 Bodegas Anima Negra AN/2

AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND
2001 Henschke Shiraz Hill of Grace
2015 Yarra Yerring Dry Red No 2
2020 Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir

USA

2015 Quady North GSM

2020 Stolpman Sangiovese Love Bunches

2015 Wind Gap Pinot Noir Sun Chase Vineyard
2015 Heitz Cellars Zinfandel

AUSTRIA
2015 Rosi Schuster Blaufrinkisch Sz. Margarethen
2016 Weingut Heinrich Pannobile

Beaujolais
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Bourgogne

Bourgogne
Bourgogne
Loire
Rhone
Rhone

Piemonte
Piemonte MAGNUM 1,5 L
Piemonte

Toscana

Sardegna

Ribera del Duero
Ribera del Duero
Valdeorras
Mallorca

Eden Valley, AU
Yarra Valley, AU
Marlborough, NZ

Oregon
Santa Ynez Valley
Sonoma Coast

Napa Valley

Burgenland
Burgenland

I 300,-
I 300,-
1§ 000,-
I 200,-

1 800,-

800,-
2 300,-
I 400,-
I 100,-

I 000,-

I 300,-
4 800,-
1 500,-
1 100,-

1 500,-

2 500,-
I 100,-
900,-

750,-

7 000,-
1 600,-

I O0O0,-

I 000,-
900,-
I 700,-

I 400,-

I 200,-

I IOO,-



SOTA & STARKA VINER / SWEET & FORTIFIED WINES

PORTUGAL

2003 Fonseca Vintage Port 37,5 cl
2000 Taylor’s Vintage Port 37,5 cl
1983 Graham’s Vintage Port
1983 Pereira d’Oliveira Boal

FRANCE

N.V Louis Roederer Carte Blanche Demi-Sec
N.V Mas Amiel 10y Cuvée Spéciale

2001 Moulin Touchais Coteaux du Layon
2003 Chateau Liot 37,5 cl

2000 Chateau Suduiraut Zer Cru Classé 37,5 cl

Douro
Douro

Douro
Madeira

Champagne
Languedoc
Loire
Sauternes

Sauternes

OL / BEER / CIDER

Sthlm Brewery Organic Lager Gluten free
Heineken Lager

Melleruds Pilsner

Menabrea Lager

Estrealla Inedit Lager 75 cl
Omaka Venice Saison

Gotland Sitting Bulldog IPA
Gotland White Bulldog NEIPA
Carnegie Porter

Erdinger Weissbier Hefe so cl
Orval Trappist

Boulard Cidre de Normandie
Golden Cider Company Appelcider 27,5 cl

Sweden

The Netherlands
Sweden

Italy

Spain

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden

Sweden
Germany

Belgium

France

Sweden

I 100,-
I 150,-
I 500,-

2 000,-

I 300,-
600,-

I 100,-

7505
I 200,-

33 cl.
955"
89,-
89,-
89,-
225,-
108,-
105,-
105,-

8s,-
100,-

140,-

90,-

955~



ALKOHOLFRITT / NON-ALCOHOLIC

Pomologik Hantverkcider 25 cl

Roslagens Musteri Appelmust 33 cl

Oddbird Non Alcoholic Sparkling Blanc de Blancs 20 cl
Oddbird Non Alcoholic Sparkling Blanc de Blancs 75 cl
Leitz Riesling Non Alcoholic White Eins Zwei Zero 75 cl
Leitz Pinot Noir Non Alcoholic Red Zero Point Five 75 cl
Melleruds Pilsner 33 cl

Heineken Zero Lager 33 cl

Gotland Easy Rider 774 33 cl

Brooklyn Special Effects 33 cl

Omnipollo Non-Alcoholic Pale Ale Maz 33 cl

Coca Cola / Coca-Cola Zero / Fanta / Sprite 33 cl
Real Raspberry 33 cl

Filtered Sparkling / Still Water 75 cl

SNAPS / AKVAVIT

1874 Grand Aquavit
Aalborg Jubileum Akvavit
Biska Droppar
Svartvinbirs Brinnvin
Gammal Norrlands Akvavit
Opland Edel Port
Opland Edel Madeira
Hallands Flider
Herrgirds Aquavit
Lysholms Linie Aquavit
O.P. Andersson Aquavit
O.P. Andersson Petronella
Renat Brinnvin

Skane Akvavit

Ahus Akvavit

Ostgéta Sddes Brinnvin

glass

75"
755"

bottle
75"
75"
95"
295>-
2755"
275"
75"
75"
78,-
69,-
705"
62,-
705"
725"

1cl

29,-

28,-
28,-
28,-
28,-
32,-
32,-
28,-
28,-
28,-
28,-
28,-
28,-
28,-
28,-

28,-



